Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 1-175
BLIND RIVET NUTS
Steel - Zinc Plated, Yellow Passivated
**Please inquire with our Sales Department for more detailed information.**
BLIND RIVET NUT INSTALLATION TOOLS
Hand “Gun” Style # BRN-IT1
(With Replaceable Mandrels)
Tool will accept all 3 sizes, replacement sizes sold separately.
Please specify size when ordering.
ITEM # TOOL SIZES
BRN-IT1 M 3 x .5
BRN-IT1 M 4 x .7
BRN-IT1 M 5 x .8
REPLACEMENT MANDRELS
3 x .5MAN
4 x .7MAN
5 x .8MAN
Knob “Crank” Style # BRN-IT2
(With Replaceable Mandrels)
Separate tool per individual size.  Please specify size when ordering.
*Tool comes with T Handle*
ITEM # TOOL SIZES REPLACEMENT MANDRELS
BRN-IT2 M 5 x .8* 5 x .8MAN
BRN-IT2 M 6 x 1* 6 x 1MAN
BRN-IT2 M 8 x 1.25* 8 x 1.25MAN
BRN-IT2 M 10 x 1.5 10 x 1.5MAN
BRN-IT2 M 12 x 1.75 12 x 1.75MAN
How to Order
Item #: BRN-IT2
Size: 6 x 1
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts